_____________________________________________ 5diddiS |

FERIENPLAN 2025 /2026 / 2027 / 2028

2025

Winterferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien

Beginn des Schuljahres
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

2026

Winterferien
Fruhlingsferien
Sommerferien

Beginn des Schuljahres
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

2027

Winterferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien

Beginn des Schuljahres
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

2028

Winterferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien

Beginn des Schuljahres

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Montag

Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Montag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Montag

Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Montag

15.02.2025
05.04.2025
05.07.2025
11.08.2025
27.09.2025
20.12.2025

14.02.2026
03.04.2026
04.07.2026
10.08.2026
26.09.2026
19.12.2026

06.02.2027
10.04.2027
10.07.2027
16.08.2027
02.10.2027
18.12.2027

26.02.2028
08.04.2028
08.07.2028
14.08.2028

bis Sonntag
bis Montag
bis Sonntag

bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag

bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag

bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag

bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag

bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag

bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag
bis Sonntag

23.02.2025
21.04.2025
10.08.2025

19.10.2025
04.01.2026

22.02.2026
19.04.2026
09.08.2026

18.10.2026
03.01.2027

14.02.2027
25.04.2027
15.08.2027

24.10.2027
02.01.2027

05.03.2028
23.04.2028
13.08.2028

Stadtchenstrasse 45 Postfach 80 7320 Sargans www.sargans.ch
Telefon 081 725 56 90 schulsekretariat@sargans.ch



