

FERIENPLAN 2025 / 2026 / 2027 / 2028

2025				
Winterferien	Samstag	15.02.2025	bis Sonntag	23.02.2025
Frühlingsferien	Samstag	05.04.2025	bis Montag	21.04.2025
Sommerferien	Samstag	05.07.2025	bis Sonntag	10.08.2025
Beginn des Schuljahres	Montag	11.08.2025	1: 0 (40.40.0005
Herbstferien	Samstag	27.09.2025	bis Sonntag	19.10.2025
Weihnachtsferien	Samstag	20.12.2025	bis Sonntag	04.01.2026
2026				
Winterferien	Samstag	14.02.2026	bis Sonntag	22.02.2026
Frühlingsferien	Freitag	03.04.2026	bis Sonntag	19.04.2026
Sommerferien	Samstag	04.07.2026	bis Sonntag	09.08.2026
Beginn des Schuljahres	Montag	10.08.2026		
Herbstferien	Samstag	26.09.2026	bis Sonntag	18.10.2026
Weihnachtsferien	Samstag	19.12.2026	bis Sonntag	03.01.2027
2027				
Winterferien	Samstag	06.02.2027	bis Sonntag	14.02.2027
Frühlingsferien	Samstag	10.04.2027	bis Sonntag	25.04.2027
Sommerferien	Samstag	10.07.2027	bis Sonntag	15.08.2027
Beginn des Schuljahres	Montag	16.08.2027		
Herbstferien	Samstag	02.10.2027	bis Sonntag	24.10.2027
Weihnachtsferien	Samstag	18.12.2027	bis Sonntag	02.01.2027
2028				
Winterferien	Samstag	26.02.2028	bis Sonntag	05.03.2028
Frühlingsferien	Samstag	08.04.2028	bis Sonntag	23.04.2028
Sommerferien	Samstag	08.07.2028	bis Sonntag	13.08.2028
Beginn des Schuljahres	Montag	14.08.2028		
,	-			

